In accordance with
Rules 6.2, 8.3 & 6.5 of LIQOZ
the Insolvency (England

& Wales) Rules 2016 and

e s, Notice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986.

Companies House

SATURDAY

NI

26/08/2017 #130
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

o
conpmyms [0 [5 ¢ [2 s [+ o[

= Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript o in

Company name in full lCarbonari MP Limited

bold black capitals.

|

Liquidator’s name

Full forename(s} Samuel Adam

Surname Bailey

Liquidator's address

Building name/number' 53

Street | Fore Street
|

Post town | Ivybridge

County/Region | Devon

Postcode | P ITFI_T’?’T’?’_

Country |

u Liquidator's name ®

Full forename(s) | Hamish Millen oOther liquidator

Surname | Adam another liquidator.

u Liquidator’'s address ®

Buitding name/number' 53  Other liquidator

Use this section to tell us about

Street 1 Fore Street another liquidator.
|

Post town [ tvybridge

County/Region i Devon

o [p w2 115 [AlE]

Country r

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

=

Date

Date of statement of affairs

(e fols [afofil7

~

Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95({1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

@ Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the nsolvency
Act 1986

O Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

Liguidator's signature

Signature date

X {%(LL(/C N\
25 [ols  [2fol1]7

04/17 Version 1.0




)

£

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of Carbonari MP Limiiad

on the 16 August 2017 being a date nol more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for
winging up

Statement of Truth

| befieve that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Nama:

Signed:

Dated: 18 August 2017



A - Symmary of Assets

Assats

Assots

Plant, machinery & fixtures
Balance at bank

Book debts

Work in Progress

Book Estimated v
Value reralise
£ E

710 4]
7,000 7.000
14,550 5,250
4,000 Not Known
26,280 12.250




Al - Summary of Liabilities

Eastimated total assets svalable for preferentiat
craditors (carried from page A)

Liabitities

Preferential creditors:-

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferentisl creditors
Estimated prescribed part of net property whers applicable

{1t carry forward)

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts sacured by floating charge

Estimatad deficiency/surpius of assets aftor flcating charge

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicabie
{brought down!

Estimated 1013l asssts availabie to unsecured craditors

Unsecurad non-preferential claims {exchuding any shortfall 1o floating
charge holders)

Trade Creditors

Crown Creditors
Ciher Creditors {DLA)

Estimated deficlencyisurpius as regards non-preferantial creditors
{excluding any shonfail to floating charge holdars)

Shortfall to foating charge hoiders (brought down)

Estimated deficlencyisurplus 23 regards creditors

1ssued and called up capital &‘

1y
*

Estimated to
resiisa
£

£ 12,250
g

0

[3 12,250

£ 12,250

E 12,250

£ 12,250
13.3801
{42.295:;
{23 20

74 185

£ 181,905

£ (51 505;
{148

10

E (E2.305)



spaubig

oag's
PLHVYIOS/ONT 'ON 120V {8bE'L 031 188 X858  EBS-UO-PUBIINGG 162G VOSIPN | Jusliiieds(] 10IU0D) HpeID ADBULBY SUINIIA
L0HYOIFS L M1 ZX3 1Biaxy 8RSy BIISNPU| VOIMOG PROY LG PORLUN S88.d Uy HOYS
.Nnowcfomo ON "1OOVISE AvV.i8rig AleQ ABND sussnyy 7 JOOI4 YIS dd L8 14iM 18
8O0DYE Z/0R0R10H9 ON 190V[SSE i 1HQ WBLING MOy B0UBPIADIY 31 weying M deg]  {Aauaajosu) Dld wodeis ) yshlg
3 1qep
anusIBjaY 3O uNouny (apomsod yym) ssesppy juewR)) 0 IONPOID JO BLUEN

‘uolssessod s Auedwon oyl w Auedoid Jeao B j0 uonueyes Bunuigid SIOHPRID pur $e3AIes 10 SpooB Jo Addns ey) jo soueape U pled sjunows Bujwe
BIGHOISNS pUe sjuelwsesfe ops jpUOHIPLOD J0 Bukee) jpREYD "eseyDInd-BIY BPUN SIOHPRIS ARUBDE PUB SIORPER |2 OPNEU I8N NOL "B)ON

SHOLIGAYD GIUNIIASNN

QLN W IIVYNOGUVD




-paubig

62Ty

YOLSELLOL (1WA "PBESZONOCL TIAV 'QLGB0RB0LE (L O[G6Z Ty ZZ3 863N eUAL uodn BlisEDMBN  uOjuegDUOT  MelA e Uolueg NHO! 8WOISNT) 9 BNUSABY W H
3 qep
UMY O Junoury (epooisod yim) sseippy WIRLIEL 10 J0UPAID JO BIRN

‘uossessod §Aurdwos ey up Auedosd A0 ann Jo uonuees Sulel s10Upaws PUR $90IABS J0 speol Jo Alddns sy Jo soueApe W pled spunowe Bune
S164015ND pue sjuewesbe eies lRUOLIDUCD Jo Bised) 1PRBUD ‘esRyINd-eaY JORUN SIOHDBLD AIURD| PUB SIONPOID e BPNIDL ISHII NOA "eION

BHOLIGTYD NMOYT

QILINIT S TEYNOHYVYD




+) QQM, gy

000'8¢
-looo’aE 918 X3 i8laxy JUBSES| | JINOWN pEOY ACQYOBIG 26 UBUOGIE]) Y IN
31qep
asusleley JO JUNoILY {eponysod yym) sseippy RIBLHEIY) JO I0|PSID O BUBN

‘uoissassod 8 Aueditios s v Auadod JBAo sl Jo UOKUES) BuRE SICHPSID pue SaDIABS Jo SPob jo Aiddns By} jo acueape u prad sjunowe Bupued
SIWOISND pue SjupwesiBe aEs puoyIpuos Jo Buises) PhEYD 'eSeUING-SAY JBDUN SUIOKPBLD ANIURDE PUB SI0HDAUD (B SPNIDUL 1SN N0 A "9ION

ANNODIV NVOT 5.80123UI0

QLN N IYNOBYYD




Loz \&@g

001 D0
Saseyg |3 Aleuipio 001 00t 219 ¥X3 dsjaxgy JUBSES| 4 JUNDWN peay Aoaxoeid 25 {iedoqres oply
pioy caseys sn|BA Py SeIeys
40 speg jeuiwopN 10 ON {epoaisod yum) sseippy Jepjoyeseys jO oweN
SHIATOHIUVHS ANYdWOD

UALINIT JW IHVYNOBNYD

-



